102學年度水上運動會道次表
50M男生組
	水道
	1
	2
	3
	4

	第一組
	601蔡旻凱
	602林辰玹 
	603林子軒
	604韓順源

	成績
	
	
	
	

	名次
	
	
	
	

	第二組
	605羅英齊
	606黃劼夫
	607李易舜
	608林柏融

	成績
	
	
	
	

	名次
	
	
	
	

	第三組
	609林柏佑
	610張凱和
	611徐振華
	612朱奕綸

	成績
	
	
	
	

	名次
	
	
	
	

	第四組
	613楊鎮宇
	601張梓宸
	602陳彥廷
	603薛聖勳

	成績
	
	
	
	

	名次
	
	
	
	

	第五組
	604黃羿宸
	605吳昀樵
	606張家華
	

	成績
	
	
	
	

	名次
	
	
	
	

	第六組
	607周柏沅
	608郭竣豪
	610林昱誠
	

	成績
	
	
	
	

	名次
	
	
	
	

	第七組
	611陳士榤
	612王品皓
	613伍立辰
	

	成績
	
	
	
	

	名次
	
	
	
	


50M女生組
	水道
	1
	2
	3
	4

	第一組
	601王乙婷
	602 吳佳恩
	603王幸榆
	604王思雯

	成績
	
	
	
	

	名次
	
	
	
	

	第二組
	605黃永晴
	606謝宜蓁
	607黃佩蓁
	608簡倖婕

	成績
	
	
	
	

	名次
	
	
	
	

	第三組
	609陳誼恬
	610陳緯庭
	611李之茵
	612黃渝珊

	成績
	
	
	
	

	名次
	
	
	
	

	第四組
	613許妍鈞
	601邱靖棻
	602戴君頤
	603吳佳栩

	成績
	
	
	
	

	名次
	
	
	
	

	第五組
	604許婷瑄
	605許詠筑
	606李伊梵
	

	成績
	
	
	
	

	名次
	
	
	
	

	第六組
	607黃珮菁
	608黃羽繪
	610陳怡芊
	

	成績
	
	
	
	

	名次
	
	
	
	

	第七組
	611王書妤
	612莊巧莉
	613汪宣彤
	

	成績
	
	
	
	

	名次
	
	
	
	


25M男生組
	水道
	1
	2
	3
	4

	第一組
	601蔡旻凱
	602林辰玹 
	603林子軒
	604林瑞峯

	成績
	
	
	
	

	名次
	
	
	
	

	第二組
	605羅英齊
	606陳冠霖
	607李易舜
	608林柏融

	成績
	
	
	
	

	名次
	
	
	
	

	第三組
	609林柏佑
	610張凱和
	611吳嘉祐
	612楊子慶

	成績
	
	
	
	

	名次
	
	
	
	

	第四組
	613黃堉杉
	601張梓宸
	602薛品彥
	603薛聖勳

	成績
	
	
	
	

	名次
	
	
	
	

	第五組
	604陳奕翔
	605吳昀樵
	606張家華
	607周柏沅

	成績
	
	
	
	

	名次
	
	
	
	

	第六組
	608江宗翰
	610林昱誠
	609蔡竣韋
	610王頎文

	成績
	
	
	
	

	名次
	
	
	
	

	第七組
	611陳品兆
	612郭陽光
	613林庭緯
	

	成績
	
	
	
	

	名次
	
	
	
	


25×4公尺男生接力賽

	水道
	1
	2
	3
	4

	班級
	601
	602
	603
	604

	成績
	
	
	
	

	名次
	
	
	
	

	班級
	605
	606
	607
	

	成績
	
	
	
	

	名次
	
	
	
	

	班級
	608
	609
	610
	

	成績
	
	
	
	

	名次
	
	
	
	

	班級
	611
	612
	613
	

	成績
	
	
	
	

	名次
	
	
	
	


25M女生組
	水道
	1
	2
	3
	4

	第一組
	601王乙婷
	602 吳佳恩
	603王幸榆
	604王思雯

	成績
	
	
	
	

	名次
	
	
	
	

	第二組
	605黃永晴
	606陳立萍
	607黃佩蓁
	608簡倖婕

	成績
	
	
	
	

	名次
	
	
	
	

	第三組
	609陳誼恬
	610陳緯庭
	611劉季筠
	612許淑樺

	成績
	
	
	
	

	名次
	
	
	
	

	第四組
	613李欣怡
	601邱靖棻
	602林芷筠
	603吳佳栩

	成績
	
	
	
	

	名次
	
	
	
	

	第五組
	604許婷瑄
	605鄭妤歆
	606黃品綺
	

	成績
	
	
	
	

	名次
	
	
	
	

	第六組
	607黃珮菁
	608章瓊恩
	610陳亮妤
	

	成績
	
	
	
	

	名次
	
	
	
	

	第七組
	611林孟璇
	612蔡欣芸
	613趙姿榕
	

	成績
	
	
	
	

	名次
	
	
	
	


25×4公尺女生接力賽

	水道
	1
	2
	3
	4

	班級
	601
	602
	603
	604

	成績
	
	
	
	

	名次
	
	
	
	

	班級
	605
	606
	607
	

	成績
	
	
	
	

	名次
	
	
	
	

	班級
	608
	609
	610
	

	成績
	
	
	
	

	名次
	
	
	
	

	班級
	611
	612
	613
	

	成績
	
	
	
	

	名次
	
	
	
	





















































